2023 XC HS BOYS

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 295 Xander Fackler Bryan 12 16:04.00
2 2 215 Caleb Harrow Archbold 11 16:53.30
3 3 341 Colin Buening Celina 10 16:57.60
4 4 456 Jose Blanco Fayette 11 17:04.50
5 5 454 Wyatt Mitchell Fayette 12 17:32.00
6 6 304 Elijah Cummins Bryan 9 17:34.50
7 7 401 Konnor Hawkins Delta 11 17:37.00
8 8 298 Braydon Buchanan Bryan 11 17:38.00
9 9 347 Caleb Lehman Celina 9 17:40.90
10 10 345 Kaleb Dameron Celina 9 17:42.00
11 11 306 Malaki Neilson Bryan 9 17:58.50
12 12 338 Kaden Steed Celina 11 18:05.50
13 13 403 Eli Armstrong Delta 10 18:15.20
14 14 461 Ethan Lee Fayette 9 18:21.00
15 15 214 Lance Ramirez Archbold 12 18:29.40
16 496 Carter Eckley No. Central 10 18:30.50
17 16 299 Nye Bradbee Bryan 10 18:39.40
18 17 211 Brad Voll Archbold 12 18:40.70
19 18 210 Brennan Garrow Archbold 12 18:41.90
20 19 381 Drayden Hoffman Con. Crestview 9 18:47.00
21 20 376 Lincoln Smith Con. Crestview 10 18:51.70
22 21 382 Andrew Heth Con. Crestview 9 18:53.20
23 22 305 Spencer Woodward Bryan 9 19:04.00
24 23 342 Eli Spring Celina 10 19:06.90
25 24 218 Jesse Nofziger Archbold 11 19:08.20
26 25 300 Tony Foust Bryan 10 19:08.50
27 26 227 Jude Hudson Archbold 10 19:09.00
28 27 377 Jake Heth Con. Crestview 10 19:14.00
29 301 Khristopher Alspaugh Bryan 10 19:14.70
30 28 212 Asa Hudson Archbold 12 19:18.20
31 217 Mason Bickel Archbold 11 19:24.00
32 29 262 Liam Krouse Ayersville 12 19:24.70
33 30 458 Evan Beauregard Fayette 11 19:27.20
34 31 404 Tyler Bamnes Delta 10 19:37.00
35 235 Aiden Wyse Archbold 9 19:43.00
36 32 374 Logan Foudy Con. Crestview 12 19:46.00
37 223 Jace Beck Archbold 10 19:47.70
38 33 346 Jackson Bange Celina 9 19:48.20
39 221 Jaden Osterland Archbold 10 20:09.70
40 34 434 Anthony Feeley Edgerton 9 20:12.40
41 489 Avery Thompson Montpelier 11 20:19.90
42 35 264 Eli Buchhop Ayersville 10 20:25.70
43 36 435 Devon Bonecutter Edgerton 9 20:31.70
44 37 380 Kale Vining Con. Crestview 9 20:33.00
45 229 Bo King Archbold 9 20:40.70
46 494 Aiden Scott No. Central 11 20:41.20
47 38 350 Austin Welling Celina 9 20:41.50



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

39
40
41

42
43

44
45

46
47

48

49

50
51

52

53
54

55

267
375
400
213
488
399
427
504
296
307
475
233
457
432
348
222
220
495
491
337
429
269
224
343
452
453
384
263
265
339
433
405
270
230
231
477
431
234
271
302
297
383
266
225
503
268
349
344
226

Sam Brown
Payton Scott
Ethan Cone
Gavin Walker
James Camper
Blake Hilton
Nathaniel Tomlinson
Cameron Madden
Carter Jack

Ethan Bailey
Kristopher Hansen
Connor Plassman
Caden Leininger
Jonah Johnson
Harrison Dabbelt
Sam Bentz
Landynn Krugh
Matthew Bethel
Mason Phonephomhom
Ethan Kohler
Andy Meyer

Levi Ankney
Nicholas Fry
Jackson Dickerson
Micah Maginn
Shane Maginn
Brooks Petrie
Tristan Powers
Chase Riley

Tim Hiles

Connor Myers
Timothy Postlewait
Logan Siwa
Logan Stuckey
Gage Nafziger
Arend Schuurman
Ryan Breen

Luke Ward
Donevin Hench
Joshua Sampson
Dawson Moore
Caleb Thomas

Eli Jacques

Avery Roth
Joseph Mosko
Levi Caryer

Ryan Nixon

Joel Coatney

Joel Ward

Ayersville
Con. Crestview
Delta
Archbold
Montpelier
Delta
Edgerton
Swanton
Bryan
Bryan
Hilltop
Archbold
Fayette
Edgerton
Celina
Archbold
Archbold
No. Central
Montpelier
Celina
Edgerton
Ayersville
Archbold
Celina
Fayette
Fayette
Con. Crestview
Ayersville
Ayersville
Celina
Edgerton
Delta
Ayersville
Archbold
Archbold
Hilltop
Edgerton
Archbold
Ayersville
Bryan
Bryan
Con. Crestview
Ayersville
Archbold
Swanton
Ayersville
Celina
Celina
Archbold

11
12
12
12
12
11

12

12

11

10
11
11
10
12
11

10
10
12
12

11
10
11

10

10
10

12

10
10
11

10
10

20:42.00
20:42.50
20:44.70
20:49.70
20:52.70
20:55.20
20:59.40
21:00.70
21:01.70
21:06.20
21:06.50
21:11.20
21:39.20
21:46.20
21:55.00
21:55.70
21:56.20
22:20.20
22:20.70
22:21.20
22:34.20
22:34.50
22:35.90
22:39.70
22:39.90
22:41.00
22:50.70
23:09.00
23:22.00
23:27.70
23:31.20
23:34.50
23:37.50
23:38.20
23:39.40
23:47.20
23:50.50
23:55.70
23:58.70
24:01.00
24:04.70
24:11.00
24:37.00
24:39.50
24:48.20
24:52.20
25:04.00
25:28.70
25:50.40



97 379 AQuentin Smart Con. Crestview 9 25:58.50
98 232 Michael Funnell Archbold 9 26:11.70
99 303 Brett Skiver Bryan 9 27:10.50
100 430 Harrison Whiteman Edgerton 11 27:17.50



2023 XC HS BOYS

Team
42 Bryan 1 6 8 11 17 23 26
57 Celina 3 9 10 12 24 38 47
76  Archbold 2 15 18 19 25 27 30
97 Fayette 4 5 14 33 60 72 173
119 Con. Crestview 20 21 22 28 36 44 49
134 Delta 7 13 34 50 53 79
200 Ayersville 32 42 48 69 75 176 80
204 Edgerton 40 43 54 61 68 78 84
Hilltop 58 83
Montpelier 41 52 66
No. Central 16 46 65
Swanton 55 92
Bryan
Score Name Grade Time Score
1 Xander Fackler 12 16:04.00 3
6 Elijah Cummins 9 17:34.50 9
8 Braydon Buchanai 11 17:38.00 10
11 Malaki Neilson 9 17:58.50 12
16  Nye Bradbee 10 18:39.40 23
22 Spencer Woodwar 9 19:04.00 33
25 Tony Foust 10 19:08.50 38
Khristopher Alspat 10 19:14.70
Carter Jack 12 21:01.70
Ethan Bailey 9 21:06.20
Joshua Sampson 9 24:01.00
Dawson Moore 12 24:04.70
Brett Skiver 9 27:10.50
42 1:27:54 57
Archbold
Score Name Grade Time Score
2 Caleb Harrow 11 16:53.30 4
15 Lance Ramirez 12 18:29.40 5
17 Brad Voll 12  18:40.70 14
18 Brennan Garrow 12 18:41.90 30
24  Jesse Nofziger 11 19:08.20 44
26  Jude Hudson 10 19:09.00 48
28 Asa Hudson 12 19:18.20 49
Mason Bickel 11 19:24.00 97
Aiden Wyse 9 19:43.00
Jace Beck 10 19:47.70
Jaden Osterland 10 20:09.70
Bo King 9 20:40.70
Gavin Walker 12 20:49.70
Connor Plassman 9 21:11.20
Sam Bentz 10 21:55.70
Landynn Krugh 11 21:56.20
Nicholas Fry 10 22:35.90
Logan Stuckey 9 23:38.20
Gage Nafziger 9 23:39.40
Luke Ward 9 23:55.70
Avery Roth 10 24:39.50
Joel Ward 10 25:50.40
Michael Funnell 9 26:11.70

Celina

Name

Colin Buening
Caleb Lehman
Kaleb Dameron
Kaden Steed
Eli Spring
Jackson Bange
Austin Welling
Harrison Dabbelt
Ethan Kohler

Jackson Dickerson

Tim Hiles
Ryan Nixon
Joel Coatney

Fayette
Name

Jose Blanco
Wyatt Mitchell
Ethan Lee

Evan Beauregard
Caden Leininger

Micah Maginn
Shane Maginn
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10
11

Grade

11
12

11
11
12
12

Grade Time

16:57.60
17:40.90
17:42.00
18:05.50
19:06.90
19:48.20
20:41.50
21:55.00
22:21.20
22:39.70
23:27.70
25:04.00
25:28.70
1:29:33

Time

17:04.50
17:32.00
18:21.00
19:27.20
21:39.20
22:39.90
22:41.00

1:34:04
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Score
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Con. Crestview
Name

Drayden Hoffman

Lincoln Smith
Andrew Heth
Jake Heth
Logan Foudy
Kale Vining
Payton Scott
Brooks Petrie
Caleb Thomas
Quentin Smart

Ayersville
Name

Liam Krouse
Eli Buchhop
Sam Brown
Levi Ankney
Tristan Powers
Chase Riley
Logan Siwa
Donevin Hench
Eli Jacques
Levi Caryer

Hilltop
Name

Kristopher Hansen
Arend Schuurman

No. Central
Name

Carter Eckley
Aiden Scott
Matthew Bethel

Grade
9
10
9
10
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11
9
9
9

Grade
12
10
9
9
11
10
9
9
10
9
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12
10

Grade
10
11
11

1:31:53

Time

18:47.00
18:51.70
18:53.20
19:14.00
19:46.00
20:33.00
20:42.50
22:50.70
24:11.00
25:58.50

1:35:32

Time

19:24.70
20:25.70
20:42.00
22:34.50
23:09.00
23:22.00
23:37.50
23:58.70
24:37.00
24:52.20

1:46:16

Time
21:06.50
23:47.20

Time

18:30.50
20:41.20
22:20.20
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Delta

Name

Konnor Hawkins
Eli Armstrong
Tyler Barnes
Ethan Cone
Blake Hilton

Timothy Postlewait

Edgerton
Name
Anthony Feeley

Devon Bonecutter
Nathaniel Tomlinsc

Jonah Johnson
Andy Meyer
Connor Myers
Ryan Breen

Harrison Whitemar

Montpelier
Name

Avery Thompson

James Camper

Mason Phonephor

Swanton
Name

Cameron Madden

Joseph Mosko
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9
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12
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9
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Grade Time

17:37.00
18:15.20
19:37.00
20:44.70
20:55.20
23:34.50
1:37:09

Time

20:12.40
20:31.70
20:59.40
21:46.20
22:34.20
23:31.20
23:50.50
27:17.50

1:46:04

Time

20:19.90
20:52.70
22:20.70

Time
21:00.70
24:48.20



